. . . Indian River Count
Indlan Rlver County FlOrlda Administration Comp)llex
1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-
3388
www.ircgov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17-0798, Version: 1

Award of Bid No: 2017060 Go-Line Bus Turn-Off CR 510 (90" Avenue)

Staff recommends that the project be awarded to Cathco, Inc., in the amount of $137,691.05 and requests that
the Board of County Commissioners approve the sample agreement and authorize the Chairman to execute said
agreement after receipt and approval of the required Public Construction Bond and Certificate of Insurance and
after the County Attorney has approved the agreement as to form and legal sufficiency.

Indian River County Florida Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/15/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

